ASS, REC, BY		REF: CS /CT1	190075721 USd3	02 Special Instruction
Sureupr : W	Narcus		NMENT (Office)	11 Epochet Minteressia
From (Person)	ong chin k	ciat of	C11	Date/Time: 30.4.19 10.00d.
Estimated Cos		of		Daiz/Time:
OD ATP W	S/TP RES / OD I	RES/EVA/INV/M	Bill to:	
To Inspect Ve	chicle No:	MK 4273R		insured: 613 G 3110 K
at Workshop	m/s Stytech.	AUTO		Tel: 644 48176
of I Kati	Burit Ave	2 # 02-30		Tel. Ott. Out
	MCVSN 30406			1m19D201874C02
Sum Insured:			Excess:	
Make of Veh:			DACCSS.	D.O.A. 27. 4. 2019
CA / REV Date/Time: 3	REP. / REV 24	HRS  Person Contac	ted:	H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	n Istmate (V	1	
	SMK 4173R	-NA 1071190	074851 K4	DOA - 27/04/2019
	GBG 3110 t	- NA /C11 191	0074851 K4 -	D.OA - 27/04/2019 .
	0	16		
6 . ·				
er e				

ASS. REC. BY: Marcus	cril
A	SSIGNMENT
	Web Mar SMK4273 Ryr Rean: 419
From: Date:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or
OD ITP I WS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV	20 W. I. D. 60 - 1581
To Inspect Vehicle No:	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s I ty tee G	Colour TiPedia: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading /
Insured:	Eng/No: KMHD&41CMKU89(83)
Policy No.	
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil (S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F:
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	DIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or KuMHo
Bal, or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 9 mm L/Bal. 9 mm
Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 27/4/18 D.O.I. 23/4/18
Lum Sum: / 4 / % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
1.7.	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	/OUT
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	1
door 1831 - (76004-F200.	
15/5/19 & 615'0.56 conf. mc	1 al moranto
15/1/19 & 6/50.56 cont. mc	22/2
(\$ 1,745.54 Ked-	
DECE	EIVED 1 7 MAY 2019 17/5/2019.
KEUT	
Date/Time Cile Desc to?	Days Of Repair: 4
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1) Typist : Final Report Date/Time File Return to?	Transportation:
Ad	Id Fee: : Site Insp (\$ )s+Rssi
2)	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others
Lump, Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 6. 150.56 P/P)	:Weekend (\$
Lump.sum 71.5.1. (\$ 6, 150.56 F/P)	TOTAL 230
A. William	

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpi	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	30 Apr 2019		30 Apr 2019 10:00 Assign					New Assignment Cancel Case	
	Main	Ref	erence		Claim Details		Documen	Documents Sh	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	TAILS			ALTERNATION AND ADDRESS.		[Cros	ited by insur	es l
Insured:		ASIA F	ROGS FARM PTE	LTD. Co.	Ren No.: 19	981016338	Leice	ited by insul	erj
Main Clair	nant:			: S167652		01010001			
Vehicle Re	eg, No.:	SMK4	273R		Date of Loss	:		/2019 16:00 - ays From LTA Yr)]	
Claim Typ	e;	TP/S	<b>TP</b> / SNM19D201874C02		Policy/Cover Note No.:		(Comp Cover	DMCVSN30406118000 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 13/07/2018 - 12/07/2019	
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	GBG31	GBG3110K		Policy No. (Claimant):		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	CN040304	
					Excess:		5\$0.0		
Repairer:		Stytech 644481	ytech Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2 #02-30, Kaki Bukit Autohub, 417921 Kaki Bukit - Tel:						
Handling 1	A CONTRACTOR AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PARTY	China T	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 6111 [Handled by Ong Chin Kiat						
Claimant's	Insurer:	AXA In	surance Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel	: 6338 7288				
Adjuster:		LKK Au	to Consultants I	Pte Ltd (H	() - Tel: 625	6-3561 [F	inal Rpt due 1	10/05/2019	
W	stodian (Insured)	: AW WEE	AW WEE XIANG, WINSTON ( HU WEIXIANG ) (27 / Male) , NRIC: S9144288D Email:						
Adj Asg. R	lemarks:	please a	ssign Mr Marcus	chua for SJE	. thank you.				
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED					View All	Composi	e Case Mail
There are	no mail for this c	ase.					Trendsport to Louise of		
E		_							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	S			View All	Search 1	Tasks Creat	e New Task	Complete
Due Da		Type Task G	roup Subject	Handle	er Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created (	On Done

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle Owner Particulars	50) 00150000
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	6529E
/ehicle Details	
/ehicle No.:	SMK4273R
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	30 Apr 2019
/ehicle Make:	HYUNDAI
/ehicle Model:	AD AVANTE 1.6 GLS (A) S
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2019
Engine No.:	G4FGKU124900
Chassis No.:	KMHD841CMKU891831
Maximum Power Output:	93.8 kW (125 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$14,555.00
Original Registration Date:	10 Apr 2019
First Registration Date:	10 Apr 2019
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$14,555.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	09 Apr 2029
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$10,916.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	THE WORLD STATE OF THE STATE OF
COE Expiry Date:	09 Apr 2029
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$26,309.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$26,155.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$37,071.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 30 Apr 2019

ОК

MSME19055236 / SME Motor Fte Ltd - Kaki Buldt ENTRY DATE & TIME: 29/04/2019 15:35 SUBMITTED BY: Chia Pel Ying

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the Insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
29/04/2019 15:35
27/04/2019 16:15
IMM CARPARK LEVEL 3
SINGAPORE
ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SMK4273R
TEO THIAM SOON
S1676529E
NOEMAIL
(LOCAL) +65-90939050
OFFICE-90939050
HYUNDAI
AVANTE
NO
THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
COMPREHENSIVE
NO .
CN040304
TEO JIN HAO
S9914881J
17/05/1999
INDOOR
10/11/2017
1 YEAR AND 5 MONTHS
MALE
(LOCAL) +65-96449907

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 213 PETIR ROAD #09-501

Postcode

670213

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: SHEN YI

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON 27/04/2019 AT AROUND 1615HRS, I WAS DRIVING MY CAR (SMK4273R) INSIDE IMM CARPARK LEVEL 3. I WAS DRIVING BEHIND LORRY (GBG3110K) WHILE LOOKING FOR A PARKING LOT. AS WE CAME TO A 'L' SHAPE TURN, I WAS HALFWAY THROUGH THE TURN AND I NOTICED A LORRY (GBG3110K) HAD STOPPED. HENCE, I STOP MY CAR. LORRY (GBG3110K) THEN REVERSED SUDDENLY AND HIT ONTO MY CAR. DRIVER OF (GBG3110K) THEN REVERSED SUDDENLY AND HIT ONTO MY CAR. DRIVER OF LORRY (GBG3110K) SIGNED AGREEMENT LETTER TO COMPENSATE MY VEHICLE DAMAGE.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH TP WORKSHOP

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**GBG3110K** 

Detalls Of Properties

VEHICLE B

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

AW WEE XIANG WINSTON

NRIC/Passport Number

S9144288D

Contact Number

90068235

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the Insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could invoive disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

A

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Her

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC SketchPlanForm\_V3

#### Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1



DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
On 27th April 2019 It Drawd 1615 hours, I as driving Car SMK 4273R inside IMM (arpaik level 3. I was rehing long GB G 3110k while looking for a parking lot As we came to an I shape turn, It I was half way the twin and I noticed long carbon 3110k has stopped her I stopped my car borry GBG 3110k has stopped her hit anto my car borry GBG 3110k Galloke Signed as letter to compensate my rehicle damage.	My
(2) SMK 4273K inside IMM (arpaik levil 3. I was	Prula
being long GB G 3110k while looking for aparking lot	. 7
the tre come to on I shape turn, It I was half way to	rough
T chand and I holiced long GB b 3110 k has stopped he	æ
hit arts my (3c Down at long 500 200 to then reversed sudden	and
letter to compensate my rehicle elans	reliman
The to compensate my relief domage.	
	2200
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC SketchPlanForm \_V3

2

## Sketch Plan #4 Pg. 1

REPUBLÍC POLYTECHNIC	
Location: IMM Carparle Level	13, Introd of Antomake our cardetailing
Vehicle G18G 3110k reve Danage to Suk 427312 Front unable to open.	rse and knocked into SMK 4275 R. right bumber and ox driveside door
No dange to GBG 3110K.	
Agreed to settle privately singepare dollars. Atter keedede to claim privately or	if the amount is tellow 5thousand omoco access the vehicle damage, will be insurance.
	weston AU
Teo I'm Her	- Jw
Tegn	27 04 19
27/4/2019	
	199 5.0

9 Woodlands Ave 9 Singapore 738964 www.rp.edu.sg Vehicle:

SMK4273R

Make & Model: Hyundai Avante (S)

Chassis No:

S/N	Parts/Labour	QTY	Unit Price	Price	Recommend
1	Front Right Headlamp	1		1886.00	cre -
2	Front Bumper			574.00	3,5/
3	Front Bumper Chips		*	30.00.SV	ne -
4	Front Bumper Right Retainer			67.00	34/
5	Front Bumper Right Fog Lamp Garnish			62.00	cu7 -
6	Front Bumper Right Fog Lamp			184.50	11 X
7	Front Fender			986.40	nis -
8	Front Fender Inner shield			195.70	70m/
9	Front Fender Inner shield Chips		#	30.00SN	me /
10	Front Right Sports Rim		4	871-30	cu7 4505.
11	Front Right Door			1851-00	20/201
12	Front Right Door Glass Moulding			68-90	11 X
13	Front Right Door Sticker (Black)			84-00	su -
14	Front Right Door Inner Rubber			189.00	nu /
15				20%	74
16	1				
17	Not Aulloria			ati .	P-1625.70
18	Mah				20%
19	29/4/19 Hong			7	450058
20	Tuke zh. Before ga. My.			5.^	5-10.00
21	P/2 \$6/50.56 12			Inh	1140.00
22				ZMAC	\$ 6150.56

	Labour
1 Check Wiring	\$ 120.00 20
2 Anti Rust Proofing	\$ 100.00 60
3 Transfer Door	\$ 150.00 60
4 Panel Beating	\$ 800.00 400

5 Paint Work \$900 600

LST A the Consequence of the profity

Plus I was a second of the post partial during receivery

• The transport partial during receivery

• Advanced burgery

• The transport partial during receivery

9119.80

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19007572/USD3N2

Date:

28/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN30406118000

Claimant Character

SMK4273R

Insured Vehicle No : GBG3110K

TP

Vehicle No : Date of Loss:

27/04/2019

Nature of Claim: Claim

No:

SNM19D201874C02

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SMK4273R

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI AVANTE, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

G4FGKU124900

1528 km

Reg. Date:

10/04/2019 (Man. Year: 2019)

Chassis No: Odometer: KMHD841CMKU891831

Colour:

Grey

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1591 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

**General Condition:** 

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition: Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Kumho 9 mm Kumho 9 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Kumho 9 mm Kumho 9 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

N	ett Amount (S\$)	9,119.80	6,150.56	2,969.24	32.56
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,070.00	1,140.00	930.00	44.93
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Parts		7,049.80	5,010.56	2,039.24	28.93
COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

30/04/2019

Date Inspected:

29/04/2019 Inspected At:

Stytech Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2 #02-30, Kaki Bukit

Autohub

Singapore 417921

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 28 May 2019) Part Source: MRM-SG

HYUNDAI AVANTE 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) Parts: 143

(Price-denominated Standard List) Labour: Repairer's

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMK4273R)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRONT RIGHT HEADLAMP	Cracked	1,856.00 F	*1,756.00 FL
2	1	*FRONT BUMPER	Distorted	574.00 F	*475.00 FL
3	1	*FRONT BUMPER RIGHT RETAINER *FRONT BUMPER RIGHT FOG LAMP	GARNISH Cut	67.00 F 62.00 F	*67.00 FL *62.00 FL
5	1	*FRONT BUMPER RIGHT FOG LAMP *FRONT FENDER		184.50 F 986.40 F	*-FL *966.00FL
7	1	*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD *FRONT RIGHT DOOR	Torn Dented/Bent	195.70 F 1,851.00 F	*195.70 FL *1,831.00 FL
9	1	*FRONT RIGHT DOOR GLASS MOUL *FRONT RIGHT DOOR STICKER (BL/		68.90 F 84.00 F	*- FL *84.00 FL
10 11	1	*FRONT RIGHT DOOR INNER RUBBI	ER Necessary	189.00 F 30.00 FS	*189.00 FL
12 13 14	1	*FRONT BUMPER CHIPS  *FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CH  *FRONT RIGHT SPORTS RIM	Necessary Necessary Cut	30.00 FS 871.30 FS	*30.00 FS
	anchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc List Item Discour	Sub Total (S\$ nt on L Items 0.00/20.00% (S\$		<b>6,135.70</b> 1,125.14
			Total Parts (S\$	7,049.80	5,010.56

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	CHECK WIRING	New	120.00	20.00
2	ANTI RUST PROOFING	New	100.00	60.00
3	TRANSFER DOOR	New	150.00	60.00
4	PANEL BEATING	New	800.00	400.00
5	PAINT WORK	New	900.00	600.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	2,070.00	1,140.00
	Rep	ort was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >